No. of Candidates Appeared :

v,

DHANAMANJURI
DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY, MANIPUR
Dated: 3" July, 2025

No. 6/5/2018-DMU/Exam (C):/P¢-\ /4,

B.B.A 5™ Semester Examination, 2024 (Dec)

No. of Candidates Passed
Pass Percentage

Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2260005
2260022
2260038
2260048
2260062

Copy to:

AR ol e

2260009
2260025
2260039
2260049
2260063

2260010
2260028
2260041
2260050
2260065

PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
Registrar, DMU

Dean, Concerned School
Principal, LMS Law College
In-charge, DMU Website
Guard file.
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Result
63
35
55.55%
2260011 2260012 2260018 2260019
2260030 2260031 2260033 2260035
2260043 2260045 2260046 2260047
2260052 2260053 2260055 2260056
2260066 2260069 2260071 2260073
Sd/-
(Th.Jayantakumar Singh)

Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur
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