

DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY, MANIPUR

No. 6/5/2018-DMU/Exam (C):/Pt-1/4

Dated: 3th July, 2025

Result

B.B.A 5th Semester Examination, 2024 (Dec)

No. of Candidates Appeared: 63

No. of Candidates Passed : 35

Pass Percentage : 55.55%

I. Roll Numbers of Successful Candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2260005	2260009	2260010	2260011	2260012	2260018	2260019
2260022	2260025	2260028	2260030	2260031	2260033	2260035
2260038	2260039	2260041	2260043	2260045	2260046	2260047
2260048	2260049	2260050	2260052	2260053	2260055	2260056
2260062	2260063	2260065	2260066	2260069	2260071	2260073

Sd/-

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)

Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Vice-Chancellor, DMU
- 2. Registrar, DMU
- 3. Dean, Concerned School
- 4. Principal, LMS Law College
- 5. In-charge, DMU Website
- 6. Guard file.

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)

Controller of Examinations Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur